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DET VI VILVIII
Day Date Class VI Class VII Class VIII
Friday 01.03.2024 English Maths Science
Monday 04.03.2024 Hindi English Social Studies
Wednesday 06.03.2024 Maths Science English
Tuesday 12.03.2024 Science Social Studies Maths
Thursday 14.03.2024 Sanskrit - | ,, Hindi 5]
Friday 15.03.2024 - Hindi Sanskrit
Saturday 16.03.2024 Social Studies SansKrit Al
Note:

a. Reporting Time :9.00 A.M.

b. Question Paper Distribution Time : 9.15 A.M.
c. Question Paper Reading Time : 9.15 -9.30 A.M.
d. Examination Time : 9.30- 12.00 A.M.

e

Declaration of Results: 27 March 2024 (Wednesday)
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DET IX TG XI
Day Date Class IX Class XI
Friday 01.03.2024 Social Science English Core
Tuesday 05.03.2024 Maths (S/B) Physics/Geography/Accountancy
Wednesday 06.03.2024 English - Hindi/IP/CS
Thursday 14.03.2024 Science Chemistry/History/Business Studies
Saturday 16.03.2024 Hindi/Sanskrit Maths/Applied Maths
Monday 18.03.2024 Al Biology/Economics/Political Science
Wednesday 20.03.2024 - Physical Education
Note:
a. Reporting Time : 9.00 A.M.

b
C
d
e

. Question Paper Distribution Time : 9.15 A.M.

. Question Paper Reading Time : 9.30 A M.

. Examination Time : 9.30- 11.30 A M.
Declaration of Results: 27 March 2024 (Wednesday)
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